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Brittany Summers 
Diplomat 

Dallas Nowell 
Vice President,  

Diplomats,  
President’s Award 

Nominee 

Dexter Pilcher 
Photographer,  

Wallace Theatre 

Kaley Mills 
Diplomat 

 President’s Award  
Nominee 

Katherine Murray 
Art Award 

Abdel Collado 
University of Montevallo, 

Transfer  
Minority Scholarship, 

President’s Award  
Nominee 

   On Tuesday, April 17, 2018, Wallace Community College Dothan Campus held 
its annual Honors Day.  The following TRiO Student Support Services participants 
received awards for academic excellence and participation in campus activities. 
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Chelsie Jinks 
Esthetics Technology 

Award 
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Kierra Stabler 
President, Diplomats 

 

Tiffany Jordan 
Vice President, Art Club 

 

Sara Beth Johnson 
Biology Award 

Diplomat 

Loma Dempsey 
Criminal Justice Award  

 

   The following Dothan Campus 
TRiO participants were also  

recognized: 
 

Christian Hinton 
 Psychology Award 

 
Jacinto Arredondo 

 Alabama Community College  
Conference Tournament MVP 

 
Jacob Balli 

 President, Chemistry Club 
 

Regina Roberson 
 Historian, Society of Student  

Medical Assistants 
 

Alista Eiley 
 Diplomat 

 
Jasmine Griffin 
 Troy University 

 Transfer Scholarship 
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Tanya Hicks 
Criminal Justice  

Award 

Tia Yarbrough 
2nd Vice President 

Russell Jamadar 
Treasurer, American 

Chemical Society 
Auburn University Board 

of Trustees Endowed 
Scholarship 

Auburn University Ever 
to Conquer Scholarship 

Breanna McCray 
Diplomat 
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Olivia Richardson 
Criminal Justice 

Award 

    
 TRiO participants were also  

recognized at the Sparks Campus 
Honors Day on  

Wednesday, April 25, 2018. 
Those not pictured are listed below. 
 

Kate Smith 
President, SGA 

Human Anatomy and Physiology 
Award 

 
Kimberly Daniels 

SGA 
 

Virmeya Parsons 
Activities Coordinator, SGA 
President, Phi Theta Kappa 

 
Lourdes Thomas 

Activities Coordinator, SGA 
 

Crystal Morris 
President’s Award Nominee 

 
Brittany Summers 

Diplomat 
 

Denzel Williams 
Business Technologies Award 

 
K’Taiya Carr 

All-USA Today Academic  
Team Nominee 

 
Marquitta Rivers 

Psychology Award 
 

Kiarra Hines 
Mathematics Award 

 
 



 

TRiO on the Wallace 
Community College 
Sparks and Dothan  
Campuses is made up  
of three programs:       
Student Support      
Services, Upward 
Bound and Talent 
Search.   

They are federally funded programs by the U. S. 
Department of Education that provide support and 
opportunity for eligible students-middle school 
through college. To reach any person on this list,  
call 983-3521 or 687-3543 and then the extension 
below: 
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American Society of Civil Engineers-Dothan Branch-Caleb 
Kearly Memorial 2018 Scholarship.  Qualifying students must   
reside in Barbour, Coffee, Dale, Geneva, Henry, Houston, or Pike 
counties.  Scholarship amount(s) will range from $1000 to $2500     
depending on funds available.  Application deadline is May 15, 
2018. 
 
2018 Brookwood Medical Auxiliary, Inc. Scholarship.  The   
members of Brookwood Medical Auxiliary, Inc. will be awarding       
several scholarships in medically related fields for the school year    
2018-2019.  The deadline for receipt of the applications and all                 
accompanying documents is May 24, 2018.  Applicants will be 
informed of scholarship decisions in July. 
 
The E. L. Gibson Foundation Scholarships (External). The E. L. 
Gibson Foundation promotes better health for the residents of specific 
Wiregrass areas. It provides scholarships to assist persons seeking a 
degree in the health care fields. Applicants must be permanent         
residents of Coffee County or the immediate areas of Geneva, Dale, or 
Covington Counties.  Deadlines to apply are: May 31, August 31, 
and November 30.  
 
Fall 2018 Horatio Alger National Career and Technical    
Scholarship.  Scholarships for $2,500 are available to students        
interested in pursuing a career or technical certificate/degree. The    
application is now available for students who will be enrolled in a     
post-secondary program in Fall 2018.  The application deadline is 
June 15, 2018. 
 
For more information and copies of application  
packets, go to: www.wallace.edu/scholarships. 

Student Support Services 
  
 
Mickey Baker…………..………… Ext. 4244 
mbaker@wallace.edu  
 
Terri Ricks ………....……….……  Ext. 4272  
tricks@wallace.edu  
       
Jane French ………………….…... Ext. 4249 
jfrench@wallace.edu 
   
Kathy Lawhorn ………………..... Ext. 2367 
klawhorn@wallace.edu 
 
Jertavia Lyman….……………….. Ext. 2620 
jlyman@wallace.edu 
 
Lisa Peterson ……………………. Ext. 4271 
lpeterson@wallace.edu 
 
Lauren Herndon ………………..  Ext. 2368 
lherndon@wallace.edu 
 
Atia Brown………………………... Ext. 2432 
abrown@wallace.edu 
 
Ray Hatsko ……………………….. Ext. 6903 
rhatsko@wallace.edu 
 
    

Upward Bound 
 
Brittany Jones……………………. Ext. 4256 
bjones@wallace.edu 
 
Kristina Mays…………………….. Ext. 4204 
kmays@wallace.edu 
 
Mary Pearl Morris………………. Ext. 4255 
mmorris@wallace.edu 
 
 

Talent Search 
 
Tameka Owolabi…….………….  Ext. 4280 
twilliams@wallace.edu 
 
Priscilla Smith …………………..  Ext. 4281 
psmith@wallace.edu 
 
Dorothy Hawkins……………….. Ext. 4226 
dhawkins@wallace.edu 
 
Catherine Pierce………………... Ext. 4283 
cpierce@wallace.edu 
 
 
 


